£

Harbour Cruises

Vagabond Spirit Charter Packages 2024

CHARTER PACKAGE INCLUDES:
* 4 Hours Exclusive Vessel hire
¢ Your Choice of Menu below

e Cash Bar or Tab (or add a bar package)

¢ White table linen, crockery, cutlery, coloured serviettes of your choice and table décor
¢ Use of Sound system, compatible for i-phone or USB

MENU

Vagabond Buffet

3 Course Set Menu
Seafood Buffet

4 Course Set Menu
Vagabond Cocktail
Captain’s Cocktail

Wharf fees $60 per visit

Security $275 (for all ‘Party’ type or high-risk cruises i.e. uni parties, school formals, 21st birthdays, or where adult supervision is limited)

30-39 Guests
$155
$160
$170
$175
$145
$150

40-59 Guests
$130
$135
$145
$150
$120
$125

60-79 Guests
$110
$115
$125
$130
$100
$105

80-99 Guests
$100

$105

$115

$120

$90

$95

Minimum of 150 guests required for Friday and Saturday night in Nov-Dec for entire vessel

Minimum of 100 guests required for Friday and Saturday night in Nov-Dec for a split deck charter (hire of one level)

Friday and Saturday night in Nov-Dec: $10pp surcharge applies

For a 3 hour function deduct $5pp from the pricing above

prestigeharbourcruises.com.au

100-129 Guests
$90

$95

$105

$110

$80

$85

130-149 Guests
$80

$85

$95

$100

$70

$75

150-199 Guests
$75
$80
$90
$90
$65
$70

200-230 Guests
$70
n/a
$85
n/a
$60
$65

231-299 Guests
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$55
$60

300-350 Guests
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$50
$55


https://prestigeharbourcruises.com.au/

