

Vagabond Spirit Charter Packages 2024

CHARTER PACKAGE INCLUDES:

- 4 Hours Exclusive Vessel hire
- Your Choice of Menu below
- Cash Bar or Tab (or add a bar package)
- White table linen, crockery, cutlery, coloured serviettes of your choice and table décor
- Use of Sound system, compatible for i-phone or USB

MENU	30-39 Guests	40-59 Guests	60-79 Guests	80-99 Guests	100-129 Guests	130-149 Guests	150-199 Guests	200-230 Guests	231-299 Guests	300-350 Guests
Vagabond Buffet	\$155	\$130	\$110	\$100	\$90	\$80	\$75	\$70	n/a	n/a
3 Course Set Menu	\$160	\$135	\$115	\$105	\$95	\$85	\$80	n/a	n/a	n/a
Seafood Buffet	\$170	\$145	\$125	\$115	\$105	\$95	\$90	\$85	n/a	n/a
4 Course Set Menu	\$175	\$150	\$130	\$120	\$110	\$100	\$90	n/a	n/a	n/a
Vagabond Cocktail	\$145	\$120	\$100	\$90	\$80	\$70	\$65	\$60	\$55	\$50
Captain's Cocktail	\$150	\$125	\$105	\$95	\$85	\$75	\$70	\$65	\$60	\$55

Wharf fees \$60 per visit

Security \$275 (for all 'Party' type or high-risk cruises i.e. uni parties, school formals, 21st birthdays, or where adult supervision is limited)

Minimum of 150 guests required for Friday and Saturday night in Nov-Dec for entire vessel
Minimum of 100 guests required for Friday and Saturday night in Nov-Dec for a split deck charter (hire of one level)
Friday and Saturday night in Nov-Dec: \$10pp surcharge applies
For a 3 hour function deduct \$5pp from the pricing above